11/24/2021 6:40:26 AM

Route:3-C JACKSON-SO0 41st Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:11.43 mi.
8:25 am START Whittier Elementary School

8:28 am STOP 2316 12TH ST - BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

8:42 am STOP 4415 GRAND AVE [SE]

8:44 am STOP Grand Ave @ 42nd ST SE [SE]

8:45 am STOP Terrace Dr @ 43RD ST SE [NW]

8:47 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ Evergreen Apt driveway [NE]
8:48 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ FOWLER AVE [NE]

8:50 am STOP 47TH ST SE @ Black Forest Ln [N]

8:58 am STOP JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL
9:15 am DEST NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 3-C JACKSON-S0 41st JACKSON-AM

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021
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11/24/2021 6:40:26 AM

Route:41-C JACKSON-AM

8:32 am
8:36 am
8:38 am
8:39 am
8:41 am
8:42 am
8:43 am
8:47 am
8:49 am
8:50 am
8:53 am
9:00 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 41-C JACKSON-AM JACKSON-AM

Anchor Abbr:JACKRG Distance:4.84 mi.

NORTH MS - 2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT

33rd St @ ALLEY BETWEEN BROADWAY & M
36th St on Lombard Ave (SW) [NE]

36th St @ Rockefeller Ave [NE]

WETMORE AVE @ 37th St [NW]

WETMORE AVE @ 38TH ST [NW]

Rockefeller Ave @ 37th St [SE]

Oakes Ave @ 32nd St [NW]

33rd St on Oakes Ave [NW]

Oakes Ave @ 35TH ST [NW]

32nd St on Lombard Ave [SE]

JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021
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11/24/2021 6:40:26 AM

Route:23-C JACKSON-AM

8:36 am  START
8:41am  STOP
8:42am  STOP
8:43am  STOP
8:46 am  STOP
8:47am  STOP
8:49am  STOP
8:51am  STOP
8:56am  STOP
9:15am  DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 23-C JACKSON-AM JACKSON-AM

Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:5.73 mi.

NORTH MS - 2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
WETMORE AVE @ 35TH ST [SE]

WETMORE AVE @ 34th St [SE]

WETMORE AVE @ 33rd St [SE]

HOYT AVE @ 33rd St [NW]

HOYT AVE @ 34th St [NW]

HOYT AVE @ 35TH ST [NW]

HOYT AVE @ 38TH ST [NW]

JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL
NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021
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