## Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 3-C JACKSON-S0 41st JACKSON-AM

Route:3-C JACKSON-S0 41st

Anchor Abbr:NBUS

Distance:11.43 mi.

8:25 am	START	Whittier Elementary School
8:28 am	STOP	2316 12TH ST - BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
8:42 am	STOP	4415 GRAND AVE [SE]
8:44 am	STOP	Grand Ave @ 42nd ST SE [SE]
8:45 am	STOP	Terrace Dr @ 43RD ST SE [NW]
8:47 am	STOP	47TH ST SE @ Evergreen Apt driveway [NE]
8:48 am	STOP	47TH ST SE @ FOWLER AVE [NE]
8:50 am	STOP	47TH ST SE @ Black Forest Ln [N]
8:58 am	STOP	<b>JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL</b>
9:15 am	DEST	NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021

## Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 41-C JACKSON-AM JACKSON-AM

Route:41-C JACKSON-AM Anchor Abbr:JACKRG Distance:4.84 mi.

8:32 am	START	NORTH MS - 2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
8:36 am	STOP	33rd St @ ALLEY BETWEEN BROADWAY & N
8:38 am	STOP	36th St on Lombard Ave (SW) [NE]
8:39 am	STOP	36th St @ Rockefeller Ave [NE]
8:41 am	STOP	WETMORE AVE @ 37th St [NW]
8:42 am	STOP	WETMORE AVE @ 38TH ST [NW]
8:43 am	STOP	Rockefeller Ave @ 37th St [SE]
8:47 am	STOP	Oakes Ave @ 32nd St [NW]
8:49 am	STOP	33rd St on Oakes Ave [NW]
8:50 am	STOP	Oakes Ave @ 35TH ST [NW]
8:53 am	STOP	32nd St on Lombard Ave [SE]
9:00 am	DEST	JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021

## Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 23-C JACKSON-AM JACKSON-AM

Route:23-C JACKSON-AM Anchor Abbr:NBUS Distance:5.73 mi.

8:36 am	START	NORTH MS - 2514 RAINIER AVE, EVT
8:41 am	STOP	WETMORE AVE @ 35TH ST [SE]
8:42 am	STOP	WETMORE AVE @ 34th St [SE]
8:43 am	STOP	WETMORE AVE @ 33rd St [SE]
8:46 am	STOP	HOYT AVE @ 33rd St [NW]
8:47 am	STOP	HOYT AVE @ 34th St [NW]
8:49 am	STOP	HOYT AVE @ 35TH ST [NW]
8:51 am	STOP	HOYT AVE @ 38TH ST [NW]
8:56 am	STOP	JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL
9:15 am	DEST	NORTH TRANSPORTATION CENTER

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021